3*

11036 | UA203020234935 | SHIVANI | MANOJ KUMAR | 08/09/2004
2 | 3248 | UA203020234928 | POOJA HANSRAJ 13/08/2003
3 | 7423 | UA203020234925 | KAJAL AZAD 14/05/2003
4 | 13328 | UB2000017648205 @ DEEPIKA | SANJAY 06/06/2005
5 | 17815  UA203020228489 | GAYATRI | JASHMER 26/09/2001

GCG Pillu Khera, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l)

.m Registration Id. m- Seat Allocation Category Welghtage Final Weight age Subject Combination

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Created on: 2-10-2020 Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
First Merit List (valid upto 5th October, 2020)

Backward Class
General
Schedule Caste
General
General

AlOC
AIOC
AIOC
AIOC
AIOC

89.6
84.4
82.8
69.4
62.4

10
5

10
10

99.6
94.4
87.8
79.4
72.4

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

)-

)-

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
)-

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

page 1 0of 1



