Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 5th October, 2020) GCG Pillu Khera, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Subject Combination
1	1036	UA203020234935	SHIVANI	MANOJ KUMAR	08/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89.6	10	99.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
2	3248	UA203020234928	POOJA	HANSRAJ	13/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	84.4	10	94.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
3	7423	UA203020234925	KAJAL	AZAD	14/05/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
4	13328	UB2000017648205	DEEPIKA	SANJAY	06/06/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	69.4	10	79.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
5	17815	UA203020228489	GAYATRI	JASHMER	26/09/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	62.4	10	72.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I